EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

			veen it and Cambridge Public School
			LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts thi
			low. This General Offer shall extend only
	_	-	d Provider to other terms, such as price
	•		nis DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
, -		,	the Provider to suit the unique needs o
•	•		ne event of: (1) a material change in the
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•	products listed in the originating Service
• ,	3) years after the date of Pr	_	
	d send the signed Exhibit "	<u>'E"</u> to Provider at the fo	llowing email address:
legal@brainpop.c	om		_
	A		
BRAINPOP LLC	NNA friedman friedman (Oct 11, 2024 14:31 EDT)		
BY:	rriedman (Oct 11, 2024 14:31 EDT)		_Date: _10/11/24
Printed Name: Anna	a Friedman	Title/Position:	Senior Director, Legal
2. Subscribing LEA			
A Subscribing LEA, by s	igning a separate Service A	greement with Provide	r, and by its signature below, accepts the
General Offer of Privac	y Terms. The Subscribing L	EA and the Provider sha	III therefore be bound by the same term
of this DPA for the ter	m of the DPA between th	e Cambridge Public Scl	hools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT:
EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSO	RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER	R NOTICE OF ACCEPTAN	CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLI
VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LFA: (Scho	ool District Name):		
22.00			

By: <u>Jason Patterson</u> Date: <u>2024-11-22</u>

Printed Name: <u>Jason Patterson</u> Title: <u>Network Security Manager</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Plain Local School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Jason Patterson</u>

Title: Network Security Manager

Address: 901 44th St. NW Canton, OH 44709

Phone: <u>330-936-7655</u>

Email: pattersonj@plainlocal.org